
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNS 

No. 

55 
7 

81 
83 
13 
3 

52 
8 

96 
11 

109 
17 
6 

05 
60 

151 
79 

124 
65 

Name 

Jake Thielmann 

Mike Reupert 

Tim Day Jr 

Greg Gyann 

Anders  Graff 

John Patrick Witherspoon 

Robert Allaer 

Jason Miller 

Brian Tomasi 

Robert Armington 

Robert Iversen 

Jim Victor 

John Norton 

Devin Lesueur 

John Dickmann 

Marc Stern 

Mark L. Schnell 

Brian Novak 

Dave Tweedlie 

Member_ID 

457079 

141856_1 

391495 

478244 

286126 

277058 

396185 

226307 

504771 

402631 

363433 

164580 

274549 

451681 

338383 

85056 

474118 

277978 

405557 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

2 

3 

8 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

P2 

P2 

P2 

Overall BestTm 

2:10.330 

2:10.373 

2:11.328 

2:12.527 

2:13.143 

2:15.076 

2:15.768 

2:16.608 

2:16.899 

2:17.282 

2:18.198 

2:18.388 

2:18.513 

2:18.954 

2:22.154 

2:23.682 

2:24.284 

3:08.784 

In Session 

G5R1=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5Q2=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5Q2=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5Q2=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5Q1=FE, FM, P2 

G5Q1=FE, FM, P2 

G5Q2=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5Q2=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5R1=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G7Q1=FA, FB, FC, P1 

G5Q2=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G7Q1=FA, FB, FC, P1 

G5Q2=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5R1=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G7Q1=FA, FB, FC, P1 

G5R1=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5Q2=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5R1=FC, FE, FM, P2 

G5Q1=FE, FM, P2 

Hometown 

Kiel WI 

Hubertus Wi 

Scottsdale AZ 

Willowbrook IL 

Kohler WI 

Omaha NE 

Lithia FL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Elgin IL 

El Dorado Hills CA 

Gulf Breeze fl 

Davenport IA 

Wauwatosa WI 

Saint Charles IL 

Grafton WI 

Hilton Head Island SC 

Kiel WI 

Dearborn MI 

Riverside CA 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

CHI 

Milw 

NEB 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

SFR 

GuCo 

GtRv 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Bucc 

Milw 

DET 

CSCC 

Make-Model 

Stohr WF1 

Nostendo 1 

Stohr WF1 

Stohr WF1 

Prince LSR 

Beaslwy 

Van Diemen RF 02 

WynnFurst Lola 

Van Diemen RF06 

Van Diemen RF00 

Radical sr3 

Van Diemen RF-01 

Van Diemen RF-99 FC 

Van Diemen RF02 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen RF99 

Carbir CR6-Sportsracer 

KBS FDS006 

Radical SR3 

Sponsor 

SO Bright LLC  Moons Super Cycle  Phoebe Products 

Sunshine Metals 

Mere Mortal Apparel- Hoosier Tires 

Gycor International/Argus Magnetics 

Martini / Coors Light - LTD Motorsports 

Kohler  Millenium 

805  Audioengine Tomasi Motorsports 

Gulf Oil 

Morgan Stanley 

Hoosier Tire/Norton-Hutchison Motorsport 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

EVS  Form + Fitness 

BPC Motorworks 

Osthoff Resort  CG Bretting  Inshape 

Team Tweedlie Racing 

Printed: 6/17/2017 4:39:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Steve Pence 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 17-ST-4700-S Group 5 

R2GridA=FC, P2 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official grid 2 A
Split Posted 4:45


